
Tabulator 1 Controller of ExaminationsTabulator 2

Marks% G.P Grade

>=90
>=75
>=60
>=55

10
9
8
7

O
A+
A
B+

>=50
>=45
>=40
<40

6
5
4
0

B
C
P
F

*E.S.E.=End Semester Examination
Date of Result :

09 April 2024

Page 1 of 1

RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Arts (Nagpuri), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Full Marks
Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

Re
su
lt

Subject Combination

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pr
ac
ti
ca
l

To
ta
l

25 100
40

Gr
an
d 

To
ta
lROLLNO

&
REG NO.

219

230

221

222

Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University

TR SHEET

100
401040/30

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Hindi

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Hindi

1

2

3

4

SL
NO.

100/
75

57

61

60

50

57

61

60

50

18BANG001

18BANG002

18BANG003

18BANG007

18BANG001

18BANG002

18BANG003

18BANG007

ANUMATI KUMARI

DEEPIKA MEHTA

PRITI KUMARI

SUBALA MUNDA

Session : 2018-2021

E.
S.
E.

Re
ma
rk
s

B+

A

A

B

45 C

55 B+

50 B

56 B+

Pr
ac
ti
ca
l

To
ta
l

25 100
401040/30

100/
75

58

56

55

52

58

56

55

52

E.
S.
E.

B+

B+

B+

B

S1_GE/Cr.6

Pr
ac
ti
ca
l

To
ta
l

25 100
401040/30

100/
75

59

58

56

64

59

58

56

64

E.
S.
E.

B+

B+

B+

A

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Hindi

Se
me
st
er
-1

Ge
ne
ri
c

El
ec
ti
ve

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Hindi

45

55

50

56

E.
S.
E.

To
ta
l

Date of Issue:

Se
me
st
er
-2

Ge
ne
ri
c

El
ec
ti
ve

Se
me
st
er
-3

Ge
ne
ri
c

El
ec
ti
ve

Se
me
st
er
-4

Ge
ne
ri
c

El
ec
ti
ve

25
1040/30

100/
75

Pr
ac
ti
ca
l

S2_GE/Cr.6 S3_GE/Cr.6 S4_GE/Cr.6

Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019


