

RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University

(Examination Department)

TR SHEET Session: 2018-2021

Marks%

>=90 10 0 SGPA Calculation: ->=75 9 A+ \sum (Credits)×(GradePoint) 8 Α \sum (Credits of a semester)

B+

G.P Grade

>=60 Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated 10/07/2019

Date of Issue: 09 April 2024

Bache:	helor of Arts (Nagpuri), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.															>=55	7	B+					
			Subject Combination				S1_GE/Cr.6			S2_GE/Cr.6			S3_GE/Cr.6			S4_GE/Cr.6			>=50 >=45	6 5	B C		
					Full	Marks	100/ 75	25	100	>=40	4	P											
		<u> </u>			Pass	Marks	40/30	10	40	40/30	10	40	40/30	10	40	40/30	10	40	<40	0	F		
SL NO.	ROLLNO & REG NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	Semester-1 Generic Elective	Semester-2 Generic Elective	Semester-3 Generic Elective	Semester-4 Generic Elective	н. S. E.	Practical	Total	H. S. H.	Practical	Total	E.S.E.	Practical	Total	E.S.E.	Practical	Total	Grand Total		Result	Remarks	
1	18BANG001 18BANG001	ANUMATI KUMARI	Political Science	Political Science	Political Science	Political Science	59		59 B+	58		58 B+	57		57 B+	45		45 C	219	I	Pass		
2	18BANG002 18BANG002	DEEPIKA MEHTA	Political Science	Political Science	Political Science	Political Science	58		58 B+	56		56 B+	61		61 A	55		55 B+	230	I	Pass		
3	18BANG003 18BANG003	PRITI KUMARI	Political Science	Political Science	Political Science	Political Science	56		56 B+	55		55 B+	60		60 A	50		50 в	221	I	Pass		
4	18BANG007	SUBALA MUNDA	Hindi	Hindi	Hindi	Hindi	64		64 A	52		52 B	50		50 B	56		56 B+	222	I	Pass		

Date of Result: *E.S.E.=End Semester Examination

18BANG007

Controller of Examinations

Tabulator 2